
Name Email Department
Tammy Anderson tammy.anderson@und.edu Flight Support Services
Laura Arneson laura.arneson@und.edu Dean's Office CoBPA
Ivy Baird ivy.baird@und.edu Public Health Program
Ashley Bayne ashley.bayne@und.edu Public Health Program
Val Becker valeria.becker@und.edu Education Resources
Brianna Black brianna.j.black@und.edu Dean's Office CoBPA
Kathryn Camburn kathryn.camburn@und.edu Psychiatry & Behavioral Science 
Chris Carper christopher.carper@und.edu University IT 
Courtney Ceroll courtney.ceroll@und.edu Integrated Clinic
Paula Cox paula.cox@und.edu Honors Program 
Jen Curry jen.curry@und.edu VP Marketing & Communications
Kathy Ebertowski katherine.duray@und.edu Chester Fritz Auditorium
Janelle Ensrud jensrud@undeerc.org EERC
Elaine Erickson elaine.erickson@und.edu Student Finance
Jessica Foley jessica.l.foley@und.edu Comm Sciences & Disorders
Deb Fossum debra.fossum@und.edu Human Nutrition Center
Jason Gallagher jason.gallagher@und.edu Dining Residence
Daba Gedafa daba.gedafa@und.edu Civil Engineering
Surojit Gupta surojit.gupta@und.edu Mechanical Engineering
Bryon Hills bryon.hills@und.edu University IT 
Emily Hoffman emily.k.hoffman@und.edu Dean's Office CoBPA
Clint Hosford charles.hosford@und.edu Education Resources
Wendelin Hume wendelin.hume@und.edu Criminal Justice
David Knittel david.knittel@und.edu Chemistry
Gautham Krishnamoorthy gautham.krishnamoort@und.edu Chemical Engineering
Julie Lindgren julie.lindgren@und.edu Academic Support Services
Keith Malaterre keith.malaterre@und.edu Student Diversity & Inclusion
Deneen Marynik deneen.marynik@und.edu History
Janelle McGarry janelle.mcgarry@ndus.edu NDUS
Allee Mead allee.s.mead@und.edu Rural Health
Bethany Moe beth.moe@und.edu Ceremonies & University Events
Lani Moen leilani.moen@und.edu Social Work 
Laura Morgan laura.morgan@und.edu Student Health Services
Tonya Murphy tonya.murphy@und.edu Surgery 
Jodi Myrvik jodi.myrvik@und.edu Bismarck CFM 
Rachel Osowski rachel.osowski.1@und.edu UND Simulation Center
Audrey Pearson audrey.pearson@ndus.edu Education & Human Development 
Shelly Pecka shelly.pecka@und.edu DSS/OSRR
Lesli Riskey lesli.riskey@und.edu Education & Human Development 
Jessica Seay jessica.seay@ndus.edu Counseling Center
Teri Sharp teri.sharp@und.edu UND Print & Mail Center
Keith Skoglund keith.skoglund@und.edu Housing Residence 
Kali Stanziano kali.haddock@und.edu Telecommunications
Anna Strandell anna.strandell@und.edu Comm Sciences & Disorders
Julie Tennison julie.tennison@und.edu Student Health Services
Robert Tollefson robert.tollefson2@und.edu Shared Service Center
Linden Vimislik linden.vimislik@und.edu Sociology
Janelle Vonasek janelle.vonasek@und.edu Marketing & Creative Services
Jennifer Wahl jennifer.wahl@und.edu Minot CFM
Lynn Wolf lynn.wolf@ndus.edu Education & Human Development 
Mike Wozniak michael.wozniak@und.edu Student Involvement & Parent Pgm
Patricia Young patricia.young@und.edu Office of Extended Learning

mailto:ivy.baird@und.edu
mailto:ashley.bayne@und.edu
mailto:emily.k.hoffman@und.edu
mailto:wendelin.hume@und.edu
mailto:laura.morgan@und.edu
mailto:kali.haddock@und.edu
mailto:jennifer.wahl@und.edu
mailto:michael.wozniak@und.edu

	Current Ambassadors

